Race Date
October 14, 2023

Interstate 8 Confrence Meet

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 249
2 2 339
3 3 208
4 4 248
5 5 341
6 6 192
7 7 246
8 8 250
9 9 210
10 10 218
11 11 286
12 12 211
13 13 280
14 14 244
15 15 219
16 16 271
17 17 190
18 18 251
19 19 247
20 20 334
21 21 348
22 22 346
23 23 215
24 24 276
25 25 281
26 26 214
27 27 336
28 28 195
29 29 189
30 30 292
31 31 289
32 32 191
33 33 193
34 34 188

Makensi Martin
Layla Janisch
Danielle Bower
Danica Martin
Hayley King
Ashlee Lord
Aubrey Lines
Leah Ortiz
Graycen Cole
Jade Unzueta
Shaylen Quinn
Abby Fitts
Addyson Miller
Hope Emmerich
Audrey Walker
Makenzie Blazys
Anya De La Luz
Paityn Valentine
Zara Lugo
Carly Carpenter
Alyssa Stacy
Maya Rivera
Abbie Mederich
Hailey Larsen
Kindley Moore
Abigail Lechocki
Zoe Field
Gracie Politsch
Yoselin Carlos
Riley Thrush
Sam Ruiz

Gabriela Gonzalez

Aniya Lumpkins
Stephanie Carlos

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - G General

Team

Morris
Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Morris
Sycamore (H.S.)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Morris

Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ottawa (Twp.)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Morris

Morris
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Grade
11
10
10
11

12

11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11

Time Pace Qualifier
19:34.20 6:31/M ™
20:11.89 6:44/M ™
20:16.72 6:46/M ™
20:35.75 6:52/M ™
20:39.21  6:53/M ™
20:47.58 6:56/M ™
20:57.00 6:59/M ™
21:11.53 7:04/M ™
21:15.05 7:05/M ™
21:15.13 7:05/M ™
21:30.63 7:10/M ™
21:33.88 7:11/M ™
21:37.25 7:12/M ™
21:45.27 7:15/M ™
21:54.60 7:18/M ™
22:04.89 7:22IM ™
22:33.14 7:31/M ™
22:35.47 7:32/IM ™
22:40.02 7:33/IM ™
22:46.39 7:35/M ™
23:02.61 7:41/M ™
23:24.27 7:48/M ™
23:34.49 7:51/M ™
24:15.18 8:05/M ™
24:26.46  8:09/M ™
24:35.75 8:12/M ™
24:48.63 8:16/M ™
25:48.51 8:36/M ™
25:51.50 8:37/M ™
26:22.76 8:48/M ™
26:30.93 8:50/M ™
26:45.94 8:55/M ™
28:16.24  9:25/M ™
28:47.81 9:36/M ™

10/14/2023 11:43:50



